Weslaco Independent School District

Accounting Codes
2023-2024

Dept.

001
002
003
005
006
007
008
009
041
042
043
044
102
103
104
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
117
118
699
701
702
726
727
728
733
837
838
839
840
841
842
860
861
868
869
870
871
872
873
875

Date Revised: 9/16/22

ORGANIZATION CODES

Description

Weslaco High School

Alternative School

South Palm Gardens

Juvenile Justice A. E. P.

Weslaco East High School

Boot Camp

Horton

CTE Early College High School
Mary Hoge Middle School
Cuéllar Middle School

Central Middle School

Beatriz Garza Middle School
Roosevelt Elementary

Sam Houston Elementary

Silva Elementary

Gonzélez Elementary

Margo Elementary

Airport Elementary

Memorial Elementary

North Bridge Elementary

A. N. Rico Elementary
Cleckler-Heald Elementary
Ybarra Elementary

Early Learning Foundations Academy (ELF)
Summer School

Superintendent's Office

School Board

Business Office

Purchasing Department

Human Resources Department
Administration

CATE Administration & Support
Co-curricular (Athletics)

Aquatic Center (Natatorium)
Bobby Lackey Stadium

Susan M. Peterson Center for Perform & Visual Ar
Pete Abrigo Ag. Center

Asst. Sup't. for School Lead. & Instr. Secondary
Asst. Sup't. for School Lead. & Instr. Elementary
School Improvement

Deputy Superintendent

Director of Instructional Programs
Bilingual/ESL

Safe & Drug Free Schools

Parent & Family Engagement
Assessment & Accountability

Dept.

876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
896
913
930
931
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
943
944
947
955
970
976
977
980
981
982
983
984
985
999

Description

Advanced Academics

Student Sup. Services / Guidance & Counseling
Intake Center

Ass't. Sup't. for Teaching, Learning, & Innovation
Fine Arts Director

Staff Development

Math Department - Secondary
Reading/Language Arts - Secondary
Science Department

District Translator

Science Department

Grant Writer / TIA Coordinator
Dyslexia

Social Studies Department
Special Education

Social Studies Department
Math Department - Elementary
Reading/Language Arts - Elementary
Abacus Strategist

Deputy Superintendent
District-Wide

Nursing Department

Risk Management
Administration

Technology

Utilities

Maintenance Department
Energy Management

District Security

Custodial

Construction Department
Operations Department

Title | Regular

Title | Migrant

Public Information
Warehouse/Support Services
Transportation

State Compensatory

KWES

Food Services

San Martin de Porres

Valley Grande Elementary
First Christian Academy
Valley Grande Academy
United Christian Academy

All Campuses Distributed

Organizations



