Weslaco Independent School District

Accounting Codes 2023-2024

ORGANIZATION CODES

Dept.	Description	Dept.	Description
001	Weslaco High School	876	Advanced Academics
002	Alternative School	877	Student Sup. Services / Guidance & Counseling
003	South Palm Gardens	878	Intake Center
005	Juvenile Justice A. E. P.	879	Ass't. Sup't. for Teaching, Learning, & Innovation
006	Weslaco East High School	880	Fine Arts Director
007	Boot Camp	881	Staff Development
008	Horton	882	Math Department - Secondary
009	CTE Early College High School	883	Reading/Language Arts - Secondary
041	Mary Hoge Middle School	884	Science Department
042	Cuéllar Middle School	885	District Translator
043	Central Middle School	886	Science Department
044	Beatriz Garza Middle School	887	Grant Writer / TIA Coordinator
102	Roosevelt Elementary	888	Dyslexia
103	Sam Houston Elementary	889	Social Studies Department
104	Silva Elementary	890	Special Education
106	González Elementary	891	Social Studies Department
109	Margo Elementary	892	Math Department - Elementary
110	Airport Elementary	893	Reading/Language Arts - Elementary
111	Memorial Elementary	894	Abacus Strategist
112	North Bridge Elementary	896	Deputy Superintendent
113	A. N. Rico Elementary	913	District-Wide
114	Cleckler-Heald Elementary	930	Nursing Department
117	Ybarra Elementary	931	Risk Management
118	Early Learning Foundations Academy (ELF)	933	Administration
699	Summer School	934	Technology
701	Superintendent's Office	935	Utilities
702	School Board	936	Maintenance Department
726	Business Office	937	Energy Management
727	Purchasing Department	938	District Security
728	Human Resources Department	939	Custodial
733	Administration	940	Construction Department
837	CATE Administration & Support	941	Operations Department
838	Co-curricular (Athletics)	943	Title I Regular
839	Aquatic Center (Natatorium)	944	Title I Migrant
840	Bobby Lackey Stadium	947	Public Information
841	Susan M. Peterson Center for Perform & Visual Ar	955	Warehouse/Support Services
842	Pete Abrigo Ag. Center	970	Transportation
860	Asst. Sup't. for School Lead. & Instr. Secondary	976	State Compensatory
861	Asst. Sup't. for School Lead. & Instr. Elementary	977	KWES
868	School Improvement	980	Food Services
869	Deputy Superintendent	981	San Martin de Porres
870	Director of Instructional Programs	982	Valley Grande Elementary
871	Bilingual/ESL	983	First Christian Academy
872	Safe & Drug Free Schools Parent & Family Engagement	984	Valley Grande Academy
873	Parent & Family Engagement	985	United Christian Academy
875	Assessment & Accountability	999	All Campuses Distributed